EM-1600SH
/vividlaminating
@vividlaminating
/vividlaminating
Find us on Facebook Badge CMYK / .eps
Easymount® is designed to perform and built to last.
GREAT FOR USE IN
IDEAL WHEN LAMINATING
• Sign makers
•
• Posters, graphics and signs
• Mounting prints to board
• Pop-up displays
• Applying vinyls, tapes and
• Outdoor signage
and many more...
Features
• Swing-out Arms for easier loading
 of laminate and vinyl
• Solid heavy duty construction
• Release liner take-up
• Adjustable rollers up to 20mm/0.8”
• Large rollers for even pressure
• Handy reverse mechanism
• Foot pedal for controlled operation
Design & Performance
The Easymount® laminators are designed to perform and built to last.
Their advanced features allow you to laminate and mount.
The new Easymount EM-1600SH now features two swing-out arms, one at the
front and one at the rear of the system. This makes the loading of both vinyl
and media easier and less time-consuming.
Designed in-house by Vivid, the Easymount® EM-1600SH gives your
a complete service that you previously had to outsource.
KEY FEATURES
EM-1600SH
Laminating Speed (m/ft/min) 6m/20ft
Max. Width (mm/inches) 1600mm/63”
Mounting Thickness (mm/inches) 25mm/ 1”
Roller Diameter (mm/inches) 130mm/5”
Laminating Temperature (°C/°F) 0-60°C/32-140°F
Control Panel Digital
Pressure Adjustment Manual/Gauge
Film Core (mm/inches) 77mm/3”
Power Supply AC (V–Hz) 220/240–50-60
Power Consumption (W) 1500
Overall Dimensions (mm/inches) 2190x650x1255mm/86x26x49”
Gross Machine Weight (Kg/lbs) 245Kg/540lbs
Warranty 1 year
Additional
mandrel
holders
Patented
multilingual
& easy to use
control panel
Patented
pressure gauge
handle
Lift up
feed table
NEW Swing-out
arm for vinyl
• NEW Swing-out arms for
easier loading of laminate
• 6m/20ft a minute
• Variable speed control
• Foot pedal
• Reverse mode
• Multilingual control panel
• 25mm/1” mounting
thickness
Reverse
Mode
Speed
Control
NEW Swing-out
arm for laminate
Front mandrel swings-out for easier loading of vinyl
Rear mandrel swings-out for easier loading of laminate
+44 (0)845 1 30 40 50 Vivid care about the environment and is an ISO 14001 registered company.
Vivid Laminating Technologies Ltd
Matrix House, Norman Court, Ivanhoe Business Park,
Ashby de la Zouch, Leicestershire LE65 2UZ  England vivid-online.com